
Etapa Total (R$) % MÊS 01
100,00%

33.778,11        

100,00%

13.674,92        

100,00%

17.104,87        

100,00%

414.213,79      

478.771,69 100,00%

R$ 478.771,69

R$ 478.771,69

% 100,00%

% 100,00%

4.0 SINALIZAÇÃO 414.213,79 86,52%

VALOR TOTAL DO 
ORÇAMENTO

VALOR MENSAL

VALOR MENSAL ACUMULADO

PERCENTUAL

PERCENTUAL ACUMULADO

2.0
SERVIÇOS 
PRELIMINARES

13.674,92 2,86%

3.0
MOBILIZAÇÃO E 
DESMOBILIZAÇÃO

17.104,87 3,57%

C R O N O G R A M A   F I N A N C E I R O

Descrição do Serviço

1.0
ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
LOCAL

33.778,11 7,06%

%


